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1998 — 1999 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
900476 
909894 
FO9961 
910913 
911345 
911554 
911560 
912847 
913377 

913378 
9139515 
913966 
913970 
913974 
913975 
914001 
9714310 
914327 
914412 
914493 
914664 
914745 
914746 
914748 
914749 
914750 
914754 
914833 
914879 
914973 0 
714988 
9135030 
915065 
915181 
715314 
F15317 
915507 
915604 
915654 
715735 
915776 
916225 
97165289 

1998 - 

SUMMIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
SIGNAL TEK INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
OKLAHOMA STATE. INDUSTRIES 
AIRGAS INC 
ANCHOR PAINT. MFG COMPANY 
LYNN HICKEY DODGE INC 

ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
BOREN SAFETY INC. 
WAL MART #992 
& & E DISTRIBUTING 
STANS WESTSIDE AUTO 
UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT IN 
CITY GF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
VAN KEPPEL, THE G W 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
RITZ CAMERA CENTERS INC 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO 
SPEEDOMETER SERVICE CO 
BUTLER & COMPANY 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CO 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALIST 
TULSA AUTG COLLECTION 
QK CORPORATION COMMISSION 
BEWLEY, RICHARD D. 

1999 PARK FUND 
902721 
706205 
908015 
909571 
9709900 
710295 
911093 
911137 
911144 
712041 
912044 
F7leese 
912411 
912849 
913132 
919212 
9135868 
913868 
913951 
913953 
9139680 
714084 
914424 
914624 
914765 
914878 
9715086 
915086 
915087 
915104 
915104 
915214 
915376 
9135715 
915998 
716012 
7146014 
9146294 
916296 

TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
SYSCO 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
GREG'S MQWER REPAIR 
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
SYSCO 
SOUTH CENTRAL PUBLICATION 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
SMALLEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 
CITY OF TULSA . 

CROW BURLINGAME CO 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
LUBER BROS INC 
AIRGAS INC 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY 
AGRI NUTRIENTS 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
BLACK & DECKER INC 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC 
DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
WRIGHT, JANIS 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
MATERIALS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. | 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
.SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
MAINT. — 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 
CLAIMS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

414.72 
223.68 
701.75 
176.00 
175.00 
383.80 
73.80 

19,922.00 
958.13 

1,088.43 
(279.28 
1,135.89 
204.59 
547.48 
239.00 
23.40 

379.91 
56.41 

441.00 
217.39 
804.02 
358.41 
299.00 
402.12 
544.39 
99,33 

377.41 
247.04 
38.40 
48.54 

139.90 
592.26 
35.50 
25.90 

1,400.00 
35.00 

133.20 
35.70 

236.10 
985.00 
160.21 
200.00 

1,500.00 

284.91 
336.52 
74.10 
267.40 
162.30 
751.21 
795.00 
291.10 
389.80 
134.06 
196.92 
210.22 
373.25 
189.49 
118.33 
112.00 
503.01 
235.52 
234.96 

1,497.37 
244.62 
47.43 

273.96 
1,798.00 
155.05 
133.05 
220.20 
253.25 
75.00 

1,060.50 
338.50 
999.00 
39.35 
540.00 
941.82 
165.00 
255.00 
150.00 
150.00 


